
#4 Jonahus Lessard (12) (PR)

Austin Barnes  (11) (RIV)

BYE

Code Galle  (12) (SHW)
Lexus Guidry (EJ)

#6 Ernesto Flores (12) (HAU)

BYE

Mitchell Houghton (10) (BOS)

#8 Jonathan Mitchell  (12) (TAR)

BYE

Darren Rivet (10) (LO)

BYE

Chase Dunlap  (9) (SM)

#5 Steven Kleamenakis (9) (HC)
BYE

Douglas Skelton  (10) (PKY)

BYE
#3 Ryan McMillan (11) (BNT)

#5 Steven Kleamenakis (9) F;4:46

#2 Stephen Dodson  (12) (ZAC)
BYE

Stephen Salopek (10) (TRL)
BYE
BYE
#7 Jake Griffin (12) (NWD)

BYE

Blaine Butler (11) (IST)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1 Marcus Esprit (12) (NSD)

#1 Marcus Esprit (12) F;1:22

#1 M. Esprit (12) M;21-8

#2 S. Dodson  (12) D;8-7

#2 S. Dodson  (12) F;1:08

#3 R. McMillan (11) F;0:30

#4 J. Lessard (12) D;7-4

#1 M. Esprit (12) F;1:07

#1 M. Esprit (12) F;0:23

#8 J. Mitchell  (12) F;1:29

#5 S. Kleamenakis (9) F;0:40

#4 J. Lessard (12) F;0:58

#3 R. McMillan (11) F;1:18

D. Skelton  (10) D;4-2

#7 J. Griffin (12) F;2:26

#2 S. Dodson  (12) F;1:33
#2 S. Dodson  (12)

C. Galle  (12) F;1:44

S. Salopek (10)

#7 J. Griffin (12)

#6 E. Flores (12)

D. Skelton  (10)

B. Butler (11)

#3 R. McMillan (11)

#4 J. Lessard (12)

A. Barnes  (11)

M. Houghton (10)

#5 S. Kleamenakis (9)

#8 J. Mitchell  (12)

C. Dunlap  (9)

D. Rivet (10)

#1 M. Esprit (12)

BYE

Lexus Guidry (EJ)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Code Galle  (12) (SHW)

BYE

Stephen Salopek (10) (TRL)

BYE

#6 Ernesto Flores (12) (HAU)

BYE

Blaine Butler (11) (IST)

BYE

Austin Barnes  (11) (RIV)

BYE

Mitchell Houghton (10) (BOS)

BYE

Chase Dunlap  (9) (SM)

L. Guidry

Darren Rivet (10) (LO)
D. Rivet (10) F;1:26

C. Dunlap  (9)

M. Houghton (10)

A. Barnes  (11)

B. Butler (11)

#6 E. Flores (12)

C. Galle  (12)

S. Salopek (10)

C. Dunlap  (9) D;12-6

A. Barnes  (11) F;4:57

#7 Jake Griffin (12) (NWD)

#6 E. Flores (12) F;4:23

#8 Jonathan Mitchell  (12) (TAR)

S. Salopek (10) F;2:57

#5 Steven Kleamenakis (9) (HC)

#5 S. Kleamenakis (9) F;2:04

#8 J. Mitchell  (12) D;5-3

#7 J. Griffin (12) F;0:41

C. Dunlap  (9) F;1:58

#4 Jonahus Lessard (12) (PR)

#7 J. Griffin (12) F;0:51

#5 S. Kleamenakis (9) F;FOR

#3 Ryan McMillan (11) (BNT)

#3 Ryan McMillan (11) D;11-5

#3 R. McMillan (11) D;5-1

#4 J. Lessard (12) F;0:47

#7 J. Griffin (12)

#5 S. Kleamenakis (9)
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69

70

71

72

76

75

74

73

158

159

161

160

277

278

356

Third Place

Fifth Place
Douglas Skelton  (10) (PKY)
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340

162

163

165

164

224

223

222

221

279

280

311

312

339

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

8-9 February 2008


